 Steps are important-a great effort at planning and prep on everyone’s part was refreshing. 

 Always satisfied with the Circle process. Keep up the great work! 

TALKING TOGETHER PROGRAM–COMMUNITY VISIT/EVENT/PRESENTATIONS EVALUATIONS-APRIL 1, 2016 TO MARCH 31, 

2017 
Participants are surveyed at community visits and presentations – Two Hundred and Twenty Five (225) surveys were completed and returned, and 

the following are the responses and comments: 

RATE FROM 1-5(1=POOR/5=EXCELLENT) 1 2 3 4 5 

The overall quality of the presentation was good 

1 1 4 38 182 

How likely are you to use the information you learned?